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Jahres-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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2014

JAN 1.661 3.131 2.288 843 973 2 41 31 12 2 2 33 68

FEB 1.666 3.176 2.310 866 998 4 40 31 12 8 4 36 94

MÄRZ 1.670 3.197 2.321 876 1.004 3 46 14 11 6 7 45 123

APRIL 1.671 3.204 2.333 871 961 4 48 23 8 2 6 67 114

MAI 1.657 3.206 2.317 889 958 5 45 20 7 1 4 45 104

JUNI 1.663 3.242 2.341 901 960 7 48 11 11 1 9 51 89

JULI 1.660 3.267 2.347 920 953 4 55 36 11 4 5 47 92

AUG 1.660 3.269 2.341 928 956 11 34 22 11 3 6 79 103

SEPT 1.646 3.213 2.304 909 881 6 42 23 8 2 6 81 98

OKT 1.643 3.211 2.307 904 892 7 45 10 12 8 7 50 87

NOV 1.655 3.213 2.318 895 892 4 39 29 5 3 7 32 97

DEZ 1.660 3.250 2.333 917 869 4 53 24 9 2 6 38 92

SUMME 536 274 117 42 69 604 1.161
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Januar 14

Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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Januar 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 192 266 85 351 131 6 3 4 7

BÜRSTADT 15.515 429 579 254 833 230 8 9 3 1 1 11 16

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 72 100 34 134 48 3 2 1 1 2

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 968 1.343 470 1.813 564 2 24 17 8 1 1 17 43

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.661 2.288 843 3.131 973 2 41 31 12 2 2 33 68

Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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Februar 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 196 276 87 363 146 7 3 1 1 1 5 16

BÜRSTADT 15.515 439 597 268 865 234 2 8 9 3 4 1 14 19

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 72 102 37 139 45 3 2 1 1 4

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 959 1.335 474 1.809 573 2 22 17 7 3 2 16 55

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.666 2.310 866 3.176 998 4 40 31 12 8 4 36 94
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Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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März 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 197 271 86 357 146 0 4 2 1 4 18

BÜRSTADT 15.515 441 608 275 883 245 2 13 8 1 3 2 17 24

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 69 97 36 133 39 0 2 2 1 1 9

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 963 1.345 479 1.824 574 1 27 4 8 2 4 23 72

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.670 2.321 876 3.197 1.004 3 46 14 11 6 7 45 123

April 14

Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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April 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 197 276 89 365 136 0 8 6 1 8 16

BÜRSTADT 15.515 444 616 274 890 243 2 18 7 1 16 26

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 66 93 31 124 31 0 2 1 1 1 5 7

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 964 1.348 477 1.825 551 2 20 10 5 1 5 38 65

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.671 2.333 871 3.204 961 4 48 23 8 2 6 67 114
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Mai 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 196 279 91 370 135 0 3 1 4 20

BÜRSTADT 15.515 440 613 277 890 246 1 14 10 2 1 17 30

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 66 93 32 125 35 0 1 2 2

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 955 1.332 489 1.821 542 4 27 9 5 4 22 52

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.657 2.317 889 3.206 958 5 45 20 7 1 4 45 104

Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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Juni 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 200 284 97 381 133 1 11 3 4 7

BÜRSTADT 15.515 442 619 287 906 251 15 5 2 1 2 23 22

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 62 87 31 118 36 1 4 7

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 959 1.351 486 1.837 540 6 21 6 6 7 20 53

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.663 2.341 901 3.242 960 7 48 11 11 1 9 51 89
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Juli 14

Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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Juli 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 201 286 98 384 136 8 6 1 2 5 13

BÜRSTADT 15.515 442 626 303 929 250 2 10 9 4 1 14 22

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 64 85 31 116 32 2 3 4

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 953 1.350 488 1.838 535 2 35 21 6 4 2 25 53

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.660 2.347 920 3.267 953 4 55 36 11 4 5 47 92

Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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August 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 202 286 101 387 136 2 5 4 4 1 16 18

BÜRSTADT 15.515 445 630 305 0 243 2 5 5 5 2 2 29 33

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 64 87 31 0 32 1 1 2 3 3

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 949 1.338 491 0 545 6 23 13 2 1 1 31 49

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.660 2.341 928 387 956 11 34 22 11 3 6 79 103
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Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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September 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 198 277 99 376 126 2 6 1 1 1 2 12 14

BÜRSTADT 15.515 439 620 294 914 225 0 18 9 4 0 3 24 25

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 66 88 34 122 31 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 2

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 943 1.319 482 1.801 499 4 17 13 2 1 1 44 57

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.646 2.304 909 3.213 881 6 42 23 8 2 6 81 98

Oktober 14

Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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Oktober 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 200 275 95 370 127 1 7 3 0 0 1 5 6

BÜRSTADT 15.515 436 612 295 907 233 0 11 1 4 1 5 20 25

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 63 85 34 119 27 0 1 1 1 0 1 5

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 944 1.335 480 1.815 505 6 26 6 7 6 1 24 51

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.643 2.307 904 3.211 892 7 45 10 12 8 7 50 87
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Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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November 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 199 277 90 367 125 0 6 1 2 0 2 4 11

BÜRSTADT 15.515 443 619 293 912 237 1 7 13 1 0 4 8 34

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 67 91 38 129 26 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 6

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 946 1.331 474 1.805 504 3 24 14 2 3 0 20 46

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.655 2.318 895 3.213 892 4 39 29 5 3 7 32 97

Monats-Statistik Regionalteam RIED
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Dezember 14

KOMMUNE

BIBLIS 8.855 192 274 91 365 120 0 12 8 0 0 1 6 17

BÜRSTADT 15.515 446 619 297 916 233 1 11 7 1 0 2 10 16

GROSS-ROHRHEIM 3.728 68 93 39 132 26 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 2

LAMPERTHEIM 31.490 954 1.347 490 1.837 490 3 28 8 7 2 3 22 57

ZWISCHENERGEBNIS RIED:
59.588 1.660 2.333 917 3.250 869 4 53 24 9 2 6 38 92
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